H.C.B-A1592-090
         SPECIAL SOCKET FOR TRUCK (Dr. 1", 12 POINTS, 90 mm)
 Application: IVECO truck
 Size: Dr. 1", 12 POINTS, 90 mm
 Specification:
Item No. Dr. SW
H.C.B-A1592-80 1" 80mm
H.C.B-A1592-85 1" 85mm
H.C.B-A1592-90 1" 90mm
H.C.B-A1592-95 1" 95mm
H.C.B-A1592-100 1" 100mm
H.C.B-A1592-105 1" 105mm
H.C.B-A1592-110 1" 110mm
H.C.B-A1592-115 1" 115mm
H.C.B-A1592-120 1" 120mm
Dr. 1”
SW